Incore-Cables BV  The Netherlands
P.O. Box 6028 • 4780 LA Moerdijk • Plaza 27 • 4782 SL Moerdijk
Telephone  +31 (0)168 468 100 • Fax  +31 (0)168 468 111
E-mail  info@incore-cables.com • Internet  www.incore-cables.com
PowerAmp-A
450/750V
Generally
in accordance with:

t
n
ot
ic
e
(r
ev
4)
.
Incore-Cables BV  The Netherlands
P.O. Box 6028 • 4780 LA Moerdijk • Plaza 27 • 4782 SL Moerdijk
Telephone  +31 (0)168 468 100 • Fax  +31 (0)168 468 111
E-mail  info@incore-cables.com • Internet  www.incore-cables.com
MECHANICAL DATA
PowerAmp-A 450/750V CABLE
 ME98A01C010EAKYG3 1 x 10 5,0 11,1 155 91 82 3,95
ME98A01C016EAKYG3 1 x 16 5,8 12,1 189 120 108 2,46
ME98A01C025EAKYG3 1 x 25 7,1 14,1 256 165 150 1,55
ME98A01C035EAKYG3 1 x 35 9,0 16,4 334 206 188 1,12
ME98A01C050EAKYG3 1 x 50 10,8 18,9 446 251 231 0,84
ME98A01C070EAKYG3 1 x 70 12,8 21,4 570 317 292 0,59
ME98A01C095EAKYG3 1 x 95 14,2 23,5 709 383 355 0,44
ME98A01C120EAKYG3 1 x 120 16,0 25,7 851 445 414 0,36
ME98A01C150EAKYG3 1 x 150 18,4 29,0 1050 513 479 0,31
ME98A01C185EAKYG3 1 x 185 19,0 30,4 1245 570 540 0,27
ME98A01C240EAKYG3 1 x 240 22,7 34,7 1544 700 658 0,22
ME98A01C300EAKYG3 1 x 300 25,5 38,1 1872 812 764 0,20
ME98A01C400EAKYG3 1 x 400 29,5 42,8 2371 926 874 0,19
ME98A01C500EAKYG3 1 x 500 32,6 46,7 2843 1043 1023 0,17
M.C.C.R. Maximum Continuous Current Rating in air at 30°C
  Parallel laid with a distance from cable axis to cable axis of 2 x diameter
 Order article code No. of Diameter over Diameter over Overall no. M.C.C.R M.C.C.R. Voltage
  cores and conductor sheath nominal cable weight single phase parallel drop